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Men's Coxswains Results

Cordillo
Vanchieri
D. Nelson
Pasternak
Strick

M. Nelson

03:48.3
03:59.7
04:02.4
04:10.4
04:18.8
04:57.7

01:54.1
01:59.8
02:01.2
02:05.2
02:09.4
02:28.8

St. John the Baptist High School
St. John the Baptist High School
Long Island Rowing Club
Long Island Rowing Club
St. John the Baptist High School
Long Island Rowing Club



