## **Men's Coxswains Results**

1	Cordillo	03:48.3	01:54.1	St. John the Baptist High School
2	Vanchieri	03:59.7	01:59.8	St. John the Baptist High School
5	D. Nelson	04:02.4	02:01.2	Long Island Rowing Club
4	Pasternak	04:10.4	02:05.2	Long Island Rowing Club
3	Strick	04:18.8	02:09.4	St. John the Baptist High School
6	M. Nelson	04:57.7	02:28.8	Long Island Rowing Club